HFB06 Indexable High Feed Milling
Cutter Bodies
                          Bore Type Mill                              Tool Dimensions       Price            Insert
  Order Code       Description Code D1 D2 Flutes L1 Ø Bore
FH1010 MHFBB-5007-06-22 50 47 7 50 22 £335.00
FH1011 MHFBB-5207-06-22 52 47 7 50 22 £350.00
BNMT06
BNMT06
BNMT06
L1
D1D2 Ø Bore
Cam Radius         R2.0
Diameter tolerance  + 0.0 / - 0.2
Torque setting  1.2Nm
Ap max  1.0mm
L1
D1D2 M
L1
D1D2
L2
Combination Sets
Cutter Body & 30 Inserts
INTRODUCTORY OFFER  Indexable High Feed Milling
         Screw-On Modular Shank End Mill                Tool Dimensions
  Price            Insert
Order Code     Description Code D1 D2 Flutes L1 M
FH1001 MHFBM-1602-06-M08 16 13 2 25 M8 £225.00
FH1002 MHFBM-2003-06-M10 20 18 3 30 M10 £240.00
FH1003 MHFBM-2504-06-M12 25 21 4 35 M12 £260.00
FH1004 MHFBM-3205-06-M16 32 29 5 40 M16 £280.00
FH1005 MHFBM-3505-06-M16 35 29 5 43 M16 £285.00
FH1006 MHFBM-4006-06-M16 40 29 6 43 M16 £300.00
                Cylindrical Shank End Mill                Tool Dimensions     Price            Insert
  Order Code       Description Code D1 D2 Flutes L1  L2
FH1007 MHFBC-1602-06-16 16 16 2 130  30 £230.00
FH1008 MHFBC-2003-06-20 20 20 3 140  32 £245.00
FH1009 MHFBC-2504-06-25 25 25 4 150  32 £265.00
www.mafordeurope.com    Tel: +44(0) 1332 267960     Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
HFB06 Indexable High Feed Milling
Inserts
MS Geometry MM Geometry MR Geometry